
DUNDAS CHILDREN'S CHOIR REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
APRIL - JUNE 2024

Choir Director: Dr. Lara Housez
Piano Accompaniment: Ben Schmalz

Monday, April 15 - 5:00 pm

Monday, April 22 - 5:00 pm

Monday, April 29 - 5:00 pm

Monday, May 6 - 5:00 pm

Monday, May 13 - 5:00 pm

Monday, May 20 - No Rehearsal (Victoria Day)

Monday, May 27 - 5:00 pm

Monday, June 3 - 5:00 pm

Saturday, June 8 - 1:00 pm (Dress Rehearsal)

Sunday, June 9 - DCM RECITAL- 2:00 pm

Rehearsals
with Ben

Choir Fees: $230 - due April 15

Rehearsals take place at DCM Studio B 

Rehearsal duration is 60 minutes


